
  

Fruit & Veggie Bar included in all Meals  

All Breads are Whole Grain  

Milk offered with all Meals  

1%, FF Chocolate, FF Strawberry 

 

Main Meal…….$3.00  

Energy Pack……..$3.00  

Custom Deli Sub….$3.50  

Choose your bread, meat, cheese & 

veggies  

Garden Fresh Salads….$3.50  

Yogurt Parfait Meal…..$3.00  

Harvest of the Month Vegetable  

PARSNIPS 

Wednesday, January 2 

BIG DADDY CHEESE OR PEPPERONI PIZZA 

TOSSED SALAD 

Thursday, January 3 

TOASTED CHEESE FLATBREAD 

TOMATO SOUP, GARLIC SPINACH 

COOKIE 

Friday, January 4 

CHEESEBURGER/ ROLL 

FIXINS 

FF & BAKED BEANS 

 

Monday, January 7 

AMERICAN CHOP SUEY/ DINNER ROLL 

SEASONED BROCCOLI 

Tuesday, January 8 

PULLED PORK/ CIABATTA ROLL 

AUGRATIN POTATOES 

CREAMY COLESLAW 

Wednesday, January 9 

FREMONT PIZZA 

CAESAR SALAD 

Thursday, January 10 

TACO BAR/ FIXINS 

SEASONED RICE, CORN, BLACK BEANS 

Friday, January 11 

POPCORN CHICKEN 

DINNER ROLL, FF 

CINNAMON BUTTERNUT SQUASH 

Breakfast Lunch 

Learn more about free and reduced-price meals: 
WWW.SAU14.ORG 

EPPING MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. 



Monday, January 14 

TURKEY PIE/ BISCUIT TOPPING 

(TURKEY, GRAVY, POTATO, PEAS) 

TOSSED SALAD 

Tuesday, January 15 

ITALIAN SUPREME FLATBREAD 

(HAM, SALAMI, CHEESE) 

FF, GARLIC SPINACH 

COOKIE 

Wednesday, January 16 

EARLY RELEASE 

SALS PIZZA 

TOSSED SALAD 

Thursday, January 17 

PASTA/ MEATBALLS & SAUCE 

GARLIC BREADSTICK 

CAULIFLOWER 

Friday, January 18 

CHEESEY BOSCO STICKS/ SAUCE 

GREEN BEANS, PASTA SALAD 

Monday, January 21 

Tuesday, January 22 

CHEESE QUESADILLA 

SEASONED RICE 

ROASTED CARROTS , BLACK BEAN SALAD 

Wednesday, January 23 

FREMONT PIZZA 

CAESAR SALAD 

Thursday, January 24 

SHEPHERDS PIE 

(BEEF, CORN, POTATO) 

PEACH BISCUIT, ZUCCHINI 

Friday, January 25 

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH/ LETTUCE & TOMATO 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

 

Monday, January 28 

POTATO WEDGE BAR 

CHILI, CHEESE SAUCE, BROCCOLI 

HOT PRETZEL 

Tuesday, January 29 

TURKEY & CHEESE CIABATTA 

CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP 

TATER TOTS 

Wednesday, January 30 

BIG DADDY CHEESE OR SALS GARLIC PIZZA 

TOSSED SALAD 

Thursday, January 31 

CHICKEN PARMESAN/ PASTA 

GREEN BEANS 

GARLIC BREADSTICK 


